
Red Rock                  
Ranger Station           

Conference Room

Travis Mabery                
tmabery@fs.fed.us                 928-

203-7508

S-200 - Incident 
Commander Type 4

S-234 - Ignition 
Operations

April 2-3

April 19-20

Peaks Ranger Station 
Conference Room

S-245 - Display Processor March 29-30

Aaron Graeser               
agraeser@fs.fed.us                  928-

527-8221

Brian German                
bgerman@fs.fed.us                 928-

214-2424

Mormon Lake     
Ranger Station 

Conference Room 

Mormon Lake     
Ranger Station 

Conference Room 

April 16-20

S-290 - Intermediate 
Wildland Fire Behavior

April 23-27

Jeff Walther                  
jrwalther@fs.fed.us               928-

527-3552 

Steven VanKirk              
svankirk@fs.fed.us                   928-

477-5041

Jeff Walther                  
jrwalther@fs.fed.us               928-

527-3552 

Robert Auza                  
rauza@fs.fed.us                          
928-477-5031

Matt Caouette              
mcaouette@fs.fed.us              928-

214-2442

Mormon Lake     
Ranger Station 

Conference Room 

Coconino NF 
Supervisors Office

Peaks Ranger Station 
Conference Room

Mormon Lake     
Ranger Station 

Conference Room 

Jeff Walther                  
jrwalther@fs.fed.us               928-

527-3552 

March 19-23

April 2-6

S-248 - Status Check-In 
Recorder

S-270 - Basic Air Ops

S-230/31/32 - 
Crew/Engine/Dozer Boss

D-311 - Initial Attack 
Dispatcher

S-390 - Intro to Fire 
Behavior Calculations

S-336 - Strategies and 
Tactics

March 26-30

April 12-13

April 5-6

Coconino NF 
Supervisors Office

Mormon Lake     
Ranger Station 

Conference Room 

Jason Kolb                    
jkolb@fs.fed.us                       928-

214-2426

Class Date Location Coordinator

Coconino National Forest - 2012 Training Calendar



Red Rock                  
Ranger Station           

Conference Room

D-110 - Expanded 
Dispatch Recorder

May 7-8
Coconino NF 

Supervisors Office

Jeff Walther                  
jrwalther@fs.fed.us               928-

527-3552 

May 2-4
L-280 - Followership to 

Leadership

Sue Derrick                    
jrwalther@fs.fed.us                 928-

527-3552

Red Rock                  
Ranger Station           

Conference Room
April 30 - May 1

Chris Jones                      
jrwalther@fs.fed                         

928-527-3552 

S-261 - Applied 
Interagency Incident 

Business Management

S-244 - Field Observer May 15-18
Mormon Lake     
Ranger Station 

Conference Room 

Aaron Graeser               
agraeser@fs.fed.us                  928-

527-8221
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